Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE LIST
PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | QTY || PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | QTY
A Bolt( 1/4"*2"L) (o) 2 E Wood Dowel 08+30mm 4
B Bolt(? 1/4"*2-1/2"L) e (® 4 F Wrench (4mm) ﬁ“‘ﬂ 1
C Spring washer(? 1/4"*2 1/2") S 6 G | Wood screw(8#*1-1/2"L) ~z22224) 4
D NUT @ 6 H Cover (@) 6
STEP 1 STEP 2
D
E @4 ~=]
A l\\\< Ay T H
H \ s FFE//}}' E / B

d /
F 0).)»));»»')));

STEP 3

STEP 4

MADE IN CHINA




Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE LIST
PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | QTY PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | Q'TY
A Bolt(? 1/4"*2"L) (o) 2 E Wood Dowel ©8*30mm 4
B | Boli(@ 1/4"*2-1/2"L) 4 F | Wrench (4mm) — 1
c Spring washer( 1/4"*2 1/2") S 6 G Wood screw(8#%1-1/2"L) ~z22224) 4
D NUT @ 6 H Cover (@) 6
STEP 1 STEP 2
D
E @¥ —~ ]
A l\\\< Mg . H
H \ o E [ B

C

F
d /
(a)m»»v»)»v»» 0—.

STEP 3

STEP 4

U

MADE IN CHINA




Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE LIST
PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | QTY PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | Q'TY
A Bolt(? 1/4"*2"L) (o) 2 E Wood Dowel ©8*30mm 4
B | Boli(@ 1/4"*2-1/2"L) 4 F | Wrench (4mm) — 1
C Spring washer( 1/4"*2 1/2") S 6 G Wood screw(8#*1-1/2"L) ~z22224) 4
D NUT @ 6 H Cover (@) 6

STEP 3 STEP 4

MADE IN CHINA




Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE LIST
PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | Q'TY || PART# DESCRIPTION DRAWING | QTY
A |Bolt(?5/16™2"L) () 8 C | Flat washer (25/16"*2 3/4") 8
B Spring washer(? 5/16"*% 1/2") S 8 D Wrench (5mm) ﬁ“ﬂ 1
STEP 1
STEP 2

MADE IN CHINA




	吧桌说明书 Model (1)
	吧桌说明书 Model (1)
	吧桌说明书 Model (1)
	吧桌说明书 Model (1)

